1/1
RF-Cable 50 Ohm, RG213
NXRG213BTBL*
Assembled Coaxial Cable RF RG213 B/U MIL C17 F (ZNK CK2775400), black, overall-Ø 10.3 mm
(Attu @ 100MHz/100 m = 6.4dB), with 2 x NBNC-RG213, male 50 Ω (Ohm), black boots.
Order Numbers
NXRG213BTBL7.5  = 7.5 meters
 NXRG213BTBL10   = 10 meters
 NXRG213BTBL15   = 15 meters
 NXRG213BTBL20   = 20 meters
 NXRG213BTBL25   = 25 meters
 NXRG213BTBL30   = 30 meters
 NXRG213BTBL45   = 45 meters
 NXRG213BTBL50   = 50 meters